
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development Level - Men 9-10
Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

SLATTER Harry552 37.1300.0 0.08.200 7.800 7.900 8.2001 7.900

Washindi Trampoline Club 0.3 8.100 7.600 8.100 8.0007.900 0.0 38.135

75.265

15.90012.335

15.80011.830

9.600

9.500 7.800

7.800

LEIGH-WARREN Frederick262 37.5150.0 0.07.500 7.700 7.800 7.4002 7.800

OLGA Poole 0.0 7.500 7.300 7.900 7.9007.700 0.0 36.875

74.390

15.30011.975

15.30012.415

9.600

9.800 7.600

7.600

TAYLOR Aidan553 36.2600.0 0.08.000 7.400 7.700 7.8003 8.000

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

0.3 7.300 7.400 7.300 7.4007.500 0.0 35.350

71.610

14.80010.750

15.50011.160

9.500

9.600 7.600

7.400

BAKER Joshua551 35.3950.0 0.07.400 7.600 7.300 7.8004 7.700

Kingston Trampoline
Academy

0.3 6.700 6.600 6.300 6.8006.900 0.0 33.505

68.900

13.50010.305

15.10010.695

9.400

9.600 7.500

6.900

ALI Aydin550 33.8850.0 0.07.800 7.000 7.000 7.4005 7.800

Sandwell Flyers 0.0 7.500 7.000 6.600 7.0007.500 0.0 33.865

67.750

14.20010.265

14.50010.185

9.400

9.200 7.100

7.200

CARTER Declan261 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.0006 0.000

Birkenhead Club 0.0 7.100 6.700 6.800 7.0007.400 0.0 33.370

33.370

13.80010.270

0.0000.000

9.300

0.000 0.000

6.600

WINSLET Fisher554 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.0007 0.000

Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

0.3 6.900 7.000 6.600 6.6007.100 0.0 32.905

32.905

13.6009.105

0.0000.000

9.900

0.000 0.000

6.700
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